



Makers Laboratories Ltd.

Regd. Office : 54-D, Kandivli Indl. Estate, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400 067.

CIN: L24230MH1984PLC033389, website: www.makerslabs.com, e-mail: makers@makerslabs.com

THRU ONLINE FILING

February 11, 2021

The Secretary
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
27th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 023
Scrip Code: 506919

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Financial Results Published in Newspapers

Please find enclosed copies of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 2020 published on February 11, 2021 in Financial Express (all India editions), in Nav Shakti (in Marathi) and Free Press.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Makers Laboratories Limited

Khyati Danani
Company Secretary
ACS 21844

Encl: a/a

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sundeck Centre, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057
 CIN: L65990MH190PLC023333, Website: www.swlindia.com, Email add: cosec@swlindia.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2019 Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	12.42	73.14	12.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.37	36.01	(23.18)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.37	36.01	(23.18)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.28	29.46	(17.38)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	7.28	29.27	(16.38)
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1 each)	90.00	90.00	90.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	a) Basic	0.81	3.27	(1.94)
	b) Diluted	0.81	3.27	(1.94)

Notes:
 1. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th February, 2021. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020 have been limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine-months ended on 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine-months ended 31st December, 2020 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.swlindia.com)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
SW Investments Limited
 Sd/-
 Lalitha Cheripalli
 Director (DIN: 07026989)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 10th February, 2021

BRADY & MORRIS ENGG. COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN No.: L29150MH1946PLC004729
 Registered Office : 'Brady House', 12-14 Veer Nariman Road Fort, Mumbai 400001.
 Tel.: (022)-22048361-65 Fax : (022)-22041855 E-mail: bradys@mtnl.net.in Website: www.bradys.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operation	1290.78	838.22	1398.96	2678.2	3655.64	4,477.58	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	120.42	90.91	142.71	214.85	334.63	401.40	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	120.42	90.91	142.71	214.85	334.63	401.40	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	100.67	76.81	116.43	180.35	279.51	183.94	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	100.67	76.81	116.43	180.39	279.51	175.87	
6	Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	176.55	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (in Rs.)	4.47	3.41	5.17	8.02	12.42	8.17	
	Diluted (in Rs.)	4.47	3.41	5.17	8.02	12.42	8.17	

Notes:
 1. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS'), notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 09, 2021. These results have been limited reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company and expressed an unqualified opinion thereon.
 3. The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's Circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act, 2013.
 4. The Figures of quarter ended September 30, 2020, December 31, 2019 and nine month ended December, 2020 as per the publish result and the figures of quarter ended December 31, 2020 is the difference between nine month ended December, 2020 and half year ended September 30, 2020.
 5. During the quarter the company has identified only one reportable segment viz Engineering segments. Hence, the segment reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 is not applicable.
 6. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.
 7. Previous Period's Year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary.

For Brady & Morris Engineering Company Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Pavan G Morarka
 Chairman
 DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 09.02.2021

HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED
 Perfectly Engineered Power Conversion Systems

Lake Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078. Email: corporate@hirect.com
 Tel.: +91-22-25696789 Fax: +91-22-25964114 CIN: L28900MH1958PLC011077

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ending 31.12.2020	Year to date figures for the current period ending 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,099.88	22,952.85	7,020.37
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.19	623.22	525.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.19	623.22	525.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	125.14	447.79	368.66
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	123.60	452.57	372.33
6	Equity Share Capital	331.27	331.27	331.27
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	0.75	2.70	2.24
	Diluted	0.75	2.70	2.24

Notes:
 1) The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 10th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the Limited Review of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the said Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.hirect.com

FOR HIND RECTIFIERS LIMITED
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : 10th February, 2021.
SURAMYA NEVATIA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO
 hirect.com

AUTORIDERS FINANCE LTD.
 Regd. Office: 125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR 425405, DHULE, MAHARASHTRA
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended 31.12.2020

Part 1	Particulars	3 Months Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended 31-03-2020 Audited
		31-12-2020 Unaudited	30-09-2020 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	31-12-2019 Unaudited	
1)	Net Sales / Income from Operation	-	-	-	-	-
2)	Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(0.76)	(4.01)	(2.42)	(4.84)	(11.09)
3)	Total Comprehensive Income	(0.76)	(4.01)	(2.42)	(4.84)	(11.09)
4)	Paid-up Equity Share Capital - Face Value Rs10/-each	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70
5)	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting Year	-	-	-	-	-
6)	Earning per Share (EPS)					
	Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.08)
	Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.04)	(0.08)

Notes:
 1) The accounts have been prepared on the basis of the assumption that the Company is 'not a going concern'. 2) The company at present is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS 17). 3) The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10th February, 2021 have reviewed and approved the unaudited accounts for quarter ended 31st December, 2020. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available with the Stock Exchange websites as well as on Company website www.autoridersfinance.co.in

By Order of the Board
 For Autoriders Finance Limited
 Deanna Gowria
 Director

Place: Shirpur
 Date: 10th February, 2021

PCS PCS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
 Registered Office: 82/6/1, Solar Park, Shop no.6, Pune-Alandi Road, Dattanagar, Dighi- Pune- 411015
 Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Technocity, Plot No.X-5/3, Mahape, Navi Mumbai- 400 710.
 Tel.No.: 022-41296111 • Fax: 91224129082 • Website: www.pcsstech.com
 Email: investorsgrievances@pcsstech.com • CIN: L74200MH1981PLC024279

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
 (Rs. in lakhs)

SN	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	68.11	73.30	120.86	218.12	339.70	426.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.19	18.81	47.43	55.19	88.77	131.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	68.75	13.64	(147.35)	110.58	(434.86)	(531.08)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.12	(10.37)	(137.91)	76.56	(433.59)	(528.39)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	66.87	(10.62)	(140.67)	75.81	(440.76)	(531.07)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07	2,095.07
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (not annualised *) (before extraordinary items)	0.32*	(0.05)*	(0.66)*	0.37*	(2.07)*	(2.52)

The Financial details on Standalone basis are as under

SN	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	66.87	72.23	119.72	214.59	335.93	421.13
2	Profit before tax	67.63	12.75	(147.19)	107.49	(436.19)	(533.44)
3	Profit after tax	66.30	(10.96)	(137.71)	74.37	(434.88)	(529.61)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.pcsstech.com).
 2. The above unaudited financial results after being reviewed by the Audit committee were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th February 2021.
 3. Based on the Management approach as defined under Ind-AS 108, Operating segments, the Company operates in one business segment i.e. ITes related Facility Management Segment, as such it is the only reportable business segment. Due to Management decision, "Revenue from IT enabled services" are much lower as compared to previous quarters. As a result of which "Other Income" exceeds "Revenue from Operations".
 4. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the IND-AS 34 'Interim Financial Reporting' prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. Financial for the quarter have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind-AS 34.
 5. The Consolidated Financials Results have been prepared in accordance with principles of Indian Accounting Standard (IndAS) as specified by ICAI & section 133 of The Companies Act 2013
 6. PCS Technology USA Inc. one of the wholly owned subsidiary of the company stands dissolved and its existence comes to an end as per the certificate of Dissolution issued by the authorities of the State of New Jersey (USA). In view of this, the consolidated Statement of Profit and Loss Account of the Company for the period ended 31st March 2020 has been prepared excluding the financials figures of the dissolved entity.
 7. The Company, in the past has invested funds in Bonds. The market value of some of the bonds on mark-to-market basis have declined in earlier periods. In the current quarter ended 31 December 2020, market value has resulted into gain. Accordingly in the current quarter, the excess over the carrying value (unrealised gain) amounting to Rs.60.56 Lacs and net gain amounting to Rs.55.39 Lacs for nine months period has been accounted for as "Exceptional Item". The "Exceptional Item" for the quarter ended December 2019 was amounting to Rs. 194.78 Lakhs and for year ended 31st March 2020 was amounting to Rs. 662.37. This includes Rs 167.58 lacs for the amount paid for in availing Sabka Vishwas (Legacy Disputes Resolution, 2019) to Central Government in complete resolution of past disputed Service tax liability.
 8. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review for quarter ended December 31, 2020 on the financial statements.
 9. The Company has taken into account the possible impacts of COVID-19 in preparation of the interim financial statements, including but not limited to its assessment of liquidity and going concern assumption, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets, impact on revenues and on cost budgets in respect of fixed price contracts and impact on leases. The Company has considered internal and certain external sources of information including reliable credit reports, economic forecasts and industry reports upto the date of approval of the interim financial statements and expects to recover the carrying amount of its assets. The impact of COVID-19 on the interim financial statements may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of the interim financial statements.
 10. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with current period's classification.

For PCS Technology Limited
 Ashok Kumar Patil
 Vice Chairman
 DIN: 00014194

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 10/02/2021

MAKERS
Makers Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067
 CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389
 Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail: investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	1,052.48	1,377.69	1,123.11	3,363.35	3,895.90	5,162.21	1,519.12	3,830.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(191.21)	54.78	(47.23)	(139.57)	(54.77)	24.90	(77.54)	(25.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(191.21)	54.78	(47.23)	(139.57)	(54.77)	24.90	(77.54)	(25.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(182.63)	94.16	(15.42)	(86.91)	(45.62)	(12.38)	(109.94)	(14.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(158.14)	462.36	191.04	559.89	76.43	351.06	(88.52)	629.52
6	Equity Share Capital	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70	491.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3,970.23	-	-
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	(3.71)	1.92	(0.31)	(1.77)	(0.93)	(0.25)	(2.24)	(0.29)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 are available on stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com).
 2. The Ind AS compliant financial results of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016.
 3. The Company acquired 52,50,000 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each of Resonance Specialities Limited (Resonance) on September 30, 2020 which represents 45.48% of voting rights. The open offer process under SEBI (SAST) Regulations was completed on December 10, 2020. The Company has de-facto control over Resonance in accordance with Ind AS 110 - Consolidated Financial Statements under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015. Accordingly, the Company has consolidated the results of Resonance from December 11, 2020.
 4. Since the acquisition of Resonance has resulted in the company preparing consolidated financial statements for the first time, the comparative figures of quarter ended September 30, 2020, the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2019 and the year ended March 31, 2020 are not provided.

By Order of the Board
 For Makers Laboratories Limited
 Nitesh Jain
 Wholtime Director
 (DIN 05263110)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 10, 2021

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367
 Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001. Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operation	388.23	541.51	852.54	1,431.07	2,424.86	3,359.88	1,597.67	1,308.96	2,036.72	3,780.58	5,264.74	6,842.97
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	43.63	69.06	97.32	206.86	301.56	376.54	164.94	160.01	245.33	422.55	635.11	774.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	43.63	69.06	97.32	206.86	301.56	376.54	164.94	160.01	245.33	422.55	635.11	774.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	41.76	49.63	70.51	173.51	247.44	320.42	143.32	126.48	192.24	354.70	525.88	501.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	50.30	63.86	74.40	210.17	247.23	304.12	151.87	140.72	196.12	391.40	525.67	477.00
6	Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3						

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 (₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Audited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	7,107.04	6,477.57	6,538.90	19,893.01	20,836.05	26,275.17	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,915.55	2,714.09	3,233.87	7,776.51	8,694.79	9,745.30	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,915.55	2,714.09	3,233.87	7,776.51	8,694.79	9,745.30	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,405.55	2,194.09	2,733.87	6,256.51	6,884.79	8,101.81	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,360.36	2,427.97	2,667.26	6,445.20	7,064.41	8,239.26	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	67,280.51	
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)							
	- Basic (₹)	2.98	2.72	3.39	7.75	8.53	10.04	
	- Diluted (₹)	2.98	2.72	3.39	7.75	8.53	10.04	

Notes:

- The above statement of financial results was approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on February 10, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have expressed unqualified opinion on the financial results.
- In accordance with the RBI guidelines relating to COVID-19 Regulatory Package, the Corporation had offered moratorium on the payment of amount falling due between March 1, 2020 and August 31, 2020 ('moratorium period') to eligible borrowers. In respect of accounts where moratorium benefit was granted, the staging of those accounts as at December 31, 2020 is based on the days past due status considering the benefit of moratorium period in accordance with the Regulatory Package announced by the RBI.
- In view of Supreme Court interim order dated September 03, 2020, in public interest litigation (PIL) by Gajendra Sharma vs. Union of India & ANR, no additional borrower accounts under moratorium granted category have been classified as Non Performing Assets (NPA) which were not declared as NPA till August 31, 2020. However, the Corporation has classified such accounts as Stage-3 and provisioned accordingly in Statement of Profit & Loss for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2020.
- Expected Credit Loss (ECL) has been provided as per Ind-AS 109 which is higher than provision requirements under RBI (IRACP) guidelines. Accordingly no Impairment Reserve is required to be created as per RBI regulatory guidelines on implementation of Ind-AS in NBFCs vide notification dated March 13, 2020.
- Listed Bonds/NCD issued of Rs. 15,974 lakh are secured by first pari-passu charge on loan receivables with security coverage of 1 time.
- The company is engaged mainly in business of financing tourism projects. Since all activities are related to the main activity there is no separate reportable segment as per the Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments'.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Nine Monthly/Quarterly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Audited Nine Monthly/Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfcilt.com.

By order of the Board
 for Tourism Finance Corporation of India Ltd.
 (Anirban Chakraborty)
 Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 10, 2021

XPRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25209WB1997PLC085972
 Registered Office: Barjora - Mejia Road, P.O. Ghulgoria, Tehsil: Barjora, Distt.: Bankura,
 West Bengal 722 202, Tel.: +91-9775301701; e-mail: cosec@xproindia.com, Website: www.xproindia.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020
 (₹ in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		December 31 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31 2019 (Unaudited)	December 31 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31 2019 (Unaudited)	March 31 2020 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	10195.75	9765.60	6816.47	22585.83	24772.66	35483.93	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	613.73	476.45	1.02	114.48	(138.10)	40.67	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	613.73	527.45	1.02	114.48	(138.10)	40.67	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	613.73	527.45	1.02	(129.10)	(138.10)	39.83	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	608.65	522.37	(2.97)	(144.34)	(150.07)	19.51	
6	Equity share capital	1181.35	1181.35	1181.35	1181.35	1181.35	1181.35	
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	7011.79	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)							
	Basic & Diluted (Rs)	5.20	4.46	0.01	(1.09)	(1.17)	0.34	

Note:

- Key information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results:
 (₹ in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		December 31 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31 2019 (Unaudited)	December 31 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31 2019 (Unaudited)	March 31 2020 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	10195.75	9765.60	6816.47	22585.83	24773.28	35483.93	
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	613.88	476.89	1.45	116.19	(131.27)	121.75	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	613.88	476.89	1.45	65.19	(131.27)	121.75	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	613.88	476.89	1.45	(178.39)	(131.27)	120.91	

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of NSE and BSE at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website at www.xproindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
 C Bhaskar
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

New Delhi
 February 10, 2021

indianexpress.com

I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.
 Inform your opinion with detailed analysis.

The Indian Express
 JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MRVL
 MANDHANA RETAIL VENTURES LTD.

THE MANDHANA RETAIL VENTURES LIMITED
 CIN: L52390MH2011PLC213349
 Registered Office: Plot No. E-132, MIDC Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401506
 Corporate Office: 209, Peninsula Centre, Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400012
 Tel. No:- 022 43539790 • Email:- cs@tmrvl.com • Website: www.mrvlindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2020
 (Rs. In Lakh, except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	80.85	224.66	5,761.00	477.16	14,032.13	16,073.17	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.75)	23.72	63.67	(134.07)	(559.35)	(2,193.91)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.75)	23.72	63.67	(134.07)	(559.35)	(2,193.91)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(89.75)	23.72	99.96	(134.07)	(540.43)	(3,105.02)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(88.81)	26.17	102.66	(141.15)	(541.98)	(3,082.50)	
6	Equity Share Capital	2,208.26	2,208.26	2,208.26	2,208.26	2,208.26	2,208.26	
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,393.10	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
	1. Basic	(0.41)	0.11	0.45	(0.61)	(2.45)	(14.06)	
	2. Diluted	(0.41)	0.11	0.45	(0.61)	(2.45)	(14.06)	

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th February, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE Limited at: www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at: www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company: www.mrvlindia.com

By Order of the Board of Directors
 For THE MANDHANA RETAIL VENTURES LIMITED
 Sd/-
PRIYAVRAT P. MANDHANA
 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
 DIN:02446722

Mumbai
 9th February, 2021

AKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED
 Registered Office: F-1080, RIICO Industrial Area, Phase-III, Bhiwadi-301 019 (Rajasthan)
 Corporate Office: A 32, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110 044
 Corporate Identification No. (CIN) : L24305RJ1986PLC016132

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 Rs. in lakhs except per share data

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec/20 (Unaudited)	Sep/20 (Unaudited)	Dec/19 (Unaudited)	Dec/20 (Unaudited)	Dec/19 (Unaudited)	Mar/20 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	6,442.64	8,093.58	5,479.11	18,709.56	19,753.62	25,514.44	
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	158.01	428.78	(765.95)	75.51	(1,509.50)	(1,661.49)	
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	158.01	429.64	(770.24)	75.77	(1,482.88)	(25,256.65)	
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	125.45	283.40	(517.62)	65.80	(991.40)	(24,773.32)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	125.45	283.40	(517.62)	65.80	(994.76)	(24,933.96)	
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value Rs.5 each)	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	18,320.95	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)							
	Basic	0.08	0.17	(0.32)	0.04	(0.61)	(15.23)	
	Diluted	0.08	0.17	(0.32)	0.04	(0.61)	(15.23)	

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 Rs. in lakhs except per share data

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec/20 (Unaudited)	Sep/20 (Unaudited)	Dec/19 (Unaudited)	Dec/20 (Unaudited)	Dec/19 (Unaudited)	Mar/20 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	6,783.14	9,126.96	5,850.70	20,844.18	23,494.29	30,272.68	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(408.41)	(360.07)	(1,650.14)	(2,041.25)	(3,451.64)	(4,729.37)	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(408.41)	(369.21)	(1,665.86)	(2,040.99)	(3,436.46)	(36,644.52)	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(418.21)	(491.21)	(1,318.82)	(2,016.80)	(2,811.77)	(35,930.50)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(338.46)	(114.66)	(1,124.57)	(1,560.50)	(2,442.48)	(36,321.91)	
6	Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value Rs.5 each)	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	8,134.90	
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	4,610.20	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)							
	Basic	(0.26)	(0.30)	(0.81)	(1.24)	(1.73)	(22.08)	
	Diluted	(0.26)	(0.30)	(0.81)	(1.24)	(1.73)	(22.08)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine months ended results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.akshoptifibre.com and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Aksh Optifibre Limited
 Sd/-
Dr. Kailash S. Choudhari
 Chairman
 DIN: 00023824

Place: New Delhi
 Date: February 10, 2021

Dhanvarsha
DHANVARSHA FINVEST LIMITED
 CIN: L24231MH1994PLC334457
 Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Bldg. No. 4, DJ House, Old Nagardas Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 069.
 Phone: 022-6845 7200 | Email: contact@dfitd.in | Website: www.dfitd.in

NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING OF THE COMPANY RECORD DATE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

The Members of Dhanvarsha Finvest Limited ("The Company") are hereby informed that in compliance with applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder as amended from time to time, read with General Circular issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs bearing no.14/2020 and 17/2020 dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020 and General Circular no. 02/2021 dated January 13, 2021 respectively and in view of nationwide lock down in view of COVID-19 pandemic, the Company proposes to send all the documents like General Meeting Notices/other notices, or any other document to Members in electronic form, whose email addresses are registered with Depository Participant ("DP") or with the Company. Members were requested to register their email addresses with their DP with whom their Demat Account is maintained or with the Company.

Pursuant to additional relaxations vide Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021, issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circular"), the Board of Directors have approved conveying of the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the Company on Thursday, March 04, 2021 at 10:00 am IST through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility, without the physical presence of the Members at a common venue, to transact the business as set out in the Notice of EGM.

NOTICE is hereby given that notice of EGM of the Company along with login details for joining the EGM through VC / OAVM facility including e-voting has been sent on Tuesday, February 09, 2021 through e-mail to all those Members whose e-mail address were registered with the Company or Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") or with their respective Depository Participants ("DP") in accordance with the MCA Circulars and SEBI Circular, and the same are also available on Company's website: www.dfitd.com Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the website of Central Depository Services Limited ("CDSL") (<https://www.evotingindia.com>).

For Members whose e-mail addresses are not registered but mobile numbers are registered with RTA/Depositories Shareholders may note that the EGM Notice will also be available on the Company's website www.dfitd.com, website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the website of Central Depository Services Limited ("CDSL") (<https://www.evotingindia.com>).

The remote e-voting period will commence on Monday, March 01, 2021 at 9.00 a.m. and ends on Wednesday, March 03, 2021 at 5.00 p.m. for the Members exercising their vote through electronic voting. The remote e-voting module shall be disabled by Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") for voting thereafter. Those members who have not voted through remote e-voting will be allowed to vote during the EGM.

The Members who have cast their vote by e-voting prior to the EGM may also participate in the EGM through VC / OAVM facility but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again through e-voting facility available during the EGM.

Once the Member cast vote on a resolution, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. Detailed instructions for remote e-voting, joining the EGM and e-voting during the EGM is provided in the Notice of EGM.

Ms. Manisha Maheshwari (ACS 30224, holding CP No. 11031) Partner of Bhandari & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, are appointed as Scrutinizer for conducting process of remote e-voting and e-voting during the EGM in accordance with the provisions of the Act, Rules, and the MCA Circulars in a fair and transparent manner.

Members whose names appear in the list of beneficial owners received from National Securities Depository Limited/ Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("Depositories") as at the close of business hours on Friday, January 29, 2021 are entitled to receive the Notice of the EGM. The E-Voting Cut-Off date ("cut-off date") is Thursday, February 25, 2021. Members as on the cut-off date for E-Voting will be entitled to vote by way of remote e-voting and voting during the EGM and a person who is not a Member as on the cut-off date should read this Notice for information purposes only.

Members who have not registered their e-mail address and in consequence could not receive the Notice may get their e-mail address registered with the RTA by writing to subodh@mcscrutins.com with the subject "Dhanvarsha Finvest Limited" and providing their Name, Demat ID, Client ID, No. of Shares held, E-mail address to be registered and Contact no. to be registered. Member(s) may also intimate the same to the Company by writing at contact@dfitd.in.

The results of the e-voting will be declared on or before Friday, March 05, 2021. The e-voting results and report of the Scrutinizer will be furnished to BSE Limited and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company www.dfitd.in.

In case you have any queries or issues regarding e-voting, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com, under help section or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. Contact details of the person responsible to address the grievances connected with remote e-voting is Mr. Fredrick Pinto, Company Secretary, Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Building No. 4, Wilson House, Old Nagardas Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 069 (MH), Phone +91-022-28264295, Email: contact@dfitd.in.

By the Order of the Board of Directors
Dhanvarsha Finvest Limited
 Sd/-
Fredrick Pinto
 Company Secretary

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 10, 2021

MAKERS
Makers Laboratories Limited
 Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067
 CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389
 Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com; Website : www.makerslabs.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,052.48	1,377.69	1,					

STARTECK FINANCE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Suntek Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC037039 Website: www.starteckfinance.com Email id: cosec@starteckfinance.com				
Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	346.42	982.86	1,663.30
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	202.18	3,649.94	262.14
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	202.18	3,649.94	262.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	229.16	3,298.61	262.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	229.36	3,346.82	246.42
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	991.03	991.03	991.03
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	2.31	33.28	2.64
	(b) Diluted	2.31	33.28	2.64
Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	332.83	936.21	1,662.24
2.	Profit before tax	195.04	3,622.60	279.30
3.	Profit after tax	225.40	3,282.27	279.30

१६ नवोदय मुंबई, गुरुवार, ११ फेब्रुवारी २०२१

The spirit of Mumbai is now 93 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in

जाहिर नोटीस
 सर्व लोकांस कळविण्यात येते की, गांव मीने - सांडोर, ता. वरवडी, जि. पालघर येथील गावठाण मिळकतीवर श्री. विजय अग्रिम आलेख, ह्याचे राहते घर (जुना मालमत्ता क्र. ५५२), नवीन मालमत्ता क्र. KA01/167, विभाग क्र. १, क्षेत्र-२२७७ चौ. फुट. (वसाई - विहार अड्डा महागणपतिनाका असंमंत प्रमाणे) या नुसती वीणे, मर्मित, येथे वर घर मिळकत अस्तित्वात आहे. तसे वर घर मालमत्ता मिळकत अगदी निविदाद वोजाविरहीत आहे किंवा नाही या परिष्काराकरिता मध्य परगणा आयच्याकडे आमचे अंलिनांनी विल पुढाळा करण्याच्या हेतूने सोपविलेले आहे, तरी मध्य मिळकती संबंधाने कोणाहीकडे हितमगण्याच्या दृष्टीने राहणा, दान, वसिमत, वगैरेच्या हद्दीनांत राहणा दृष्टीने विधीग्राह्य ठरले असा लेखी हक्क धरण्यामाग्या पुरावा अंलिनां तर त्यांनी मध्यची नोटीस पलित्वा श्यामायपून १४ दिवसांच्या आत लेखी कायदेशीर पुराव्याकट आपली हक्कत आमचे कार्यालय १२२/१७०, मध्यम विभाग पांचगि मंडळ, पहिला माळा, नालामोपांग प, ता. वरवडी, जि. पालघर येथे सादर केले पाहिजे अन्यथा कोणाची काहीच हक्कत नाही व हक्कत हक्कत अमत्याने तो मोडून देण्यात आला आहे असे मध्यम मध्य मिळकत अगदी निविदाद वोजाविरहीत आहे असा दाखला (Clear Title Certificate) देण्यात येईल ही नोटीस द्यावी.
 दि. ११/०२/२०२१. सही/-
 प. वकील अंलिना मनकरिना अंलिना विसम विसम विसम

मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेड
 नों. कार्यालय : ५४ डी, कांदिवली इंडस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, कांदिवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००६९.
 सीआयएन : एल २४२३० एमएच १९८४ पीएलसी ०३३८९
 दूर : + ०२२-२८६८८५४४, ई-मेल : investors@makerslabs.com वेबसाईट : www.makerslabs.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले नऊ महिने		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने
		३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२० (लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२० (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०१९ (अलेखापरीक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,०५२.४८	१,३७७.६९	१,१२३.११	३,३६३.३५	३,८९५.९०	५,१६९.२१	१,५१९.१२	३,८२०.००
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत)	(१९९.२१)	५४.७८	(४७.२३)	(१३९.५७)	(५४.७७)	२४.९०	(७७.५४)	(२५.९०)
३	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत)	(१९९.२१)	५४.७८	(४७.२३)	(१३९.५७)	(५४.७७)	२४.९०	(७७.५४)	(२५.९०)
४	करपयकरिता कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबींपर्यंत)	(१८२.६३)	९४.९६	(१५.४२)	(८६.९१)	(४५.६२)	(१२.३८)	(१०९.९४)	(१४.२१)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा) (करपयकरिता) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपयकरिता) समाविष्ट)	(१५८.१४)	४६३.३६	१९९.०४	५५९.८९	७६.४३	३५१.०६	(८८.५२)	६२९.५२
६	समभाग भांडवल	४९९.७०	४९९.७०	४९९.७०	४९९.७०	४९९.७०	४९९.७०	४९९.७०	४९९.७०
७	राष्ट्रीय (सुमूल्यांकित राष्ट्रीय वाढवून मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित तालबंदीत दर्शविल्यानुसार)						३,९७०.२३		
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या (अवार्पिक) मूल्यपूर्व आणि सौम्यिक	१.९२		(०.३१)	(१.७७)	(०.९३)	(०.२५)	(२.२४)	(०.२२)

टिपा :
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिव्हायमेंट्यू) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.makerslabs.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊ महिन्यांचे इंड एएस अनुपालित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ रोजीच्या सेबी परिषद सौ.आय.आर./सीएफ/एफ/सी/२०१६ प्रमाणे कळवले आहेत.
 ३. कंपनीने ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी ४५.४८% मतदान अधिकाऱ्यां देणारे रेग्युलेशन स्पेशलीटीज लिमिटेड (रेग्युलेशन) चे प्रत्येकी रु.१० चे ५२,५०,००० समभाग संपादित केले. सेबी (एसएफटी) रेग्युलेशन्स अंतर्गत ऑनप ऑफर प्रोसेस १० डिसेंबर, २०२० रोजी पूर्ण केले. कंपनीने (डिजिटल अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रु.स, २०१५ अंतर्गत इंड एएस ११९ एकत्रित वित्तीय विवरणांनुसार कंपनीचे रेग्युलेशन वर निर्माण आहे. त्यानुसार कंपनीने ११ डिसेंबर, २०२० पासून रेग्युलेशन च्या निकालाचे एकत्रिकरण केले.
 ४. रेग्युलेशन च्या संपादनमुळे कंपनीने पहिल्यांदा एकत्रित वित्तीय विवरणे बनवली असल्याने ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेली तिमाही, ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व नऊ महिने आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाची तैलनामिक आकडेवारी दिलेली नाही.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशाने
 मेकर्स लॅबोरेटरीज लिमिटेडसाठी
 निदेशक जैन
 पूर्ण वेळ संचालक
 (डीआयएन : ०५२३११०)

बँक ऑफ इंडिया BOI
 Relationship beyond banking

नवी मुंबई झोन
 प्लॉट क्र. ३०, सेक्टर-११, सीबीडी बेलापूर, नवी मुंबई - ४०० ६१४

स्थायर मिळकतीच्या विक्रीकरिता ई-लिलाव

सिस्वुरिटीयेशन अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सिअल असेट्स् अँड एन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऑफ सिस्वुरिटी इंटरेस्ट अँड, २००२ सहचालका सिस्वुरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्व्हेस्टमेंट) रु.स, २००२ च्या नियम ८(६) च्या तरतुदी अन्वये स्थावर मत्तेची ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना.

सर्वसाधारण जना आणि विशेषतः खालील कर्जदार आणि हिमोदार यांना यादारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, खालील वर्णिलेल्या मिळकतीचा बँक ऑफ इंडिया (ताण धनको) कडे गहाण/प्रभात आहेत, ज्यांचा अन्वयक/प्रत्यक्ष करवा बँक ऑफ इंडियाच्या प्राधिकृत अधिकार्यांनी घेतला आहे, त्या संबंधित कर्जदार आणि हिमोदार यांच्याकडून बँक ऑफ इंडियाकडे असलेल्या गहाण/प्रभात वगैरे मत्तेसंबंधित येथे खालील दिलेल्या सविस्तरप्रमाणे संबंधित थकबाकीच्या वस्तुविलेसाठी "जे आहे जे आहे", "जे आहे जे आहे" आणि "जे काही आहे ते आहे" तत्त्वाने विकण्यात येणार आहेत. प्रत्येक तारण मत्तेसंबंधी राखीव किंमत आणि इतरांना अनामत रक्कम दर्शविण्यात आली आहे.

विक्री येथे खालील पुरविलेल्या ई-लिलाव प्लॅटफॉर्ममार्फत निमन्वयावरील कार्यात येईल.
 सर्फेसी अँड, २००२ अन्वये ई-लिलाव विक्री सूचना व नवी कर्जदार/हिमोदार यांना सूचना

अनु. क्र.	शाखा/कर्जदार/हिमोदारांचे नाव	मिळकतीचे वर्णन	राखीव किंमत/इतर रक्कम/शेवटची तारीख (इ.अ.र. सादर करण्यासाठी)	थकीत रक्कम (व्याज, देड व्याज व परित्यक्त सोडून)	मिळकतीच्या ठिकाणी तारीख/वेळ	संपर्क क्र.
१	भिवंडी शाखा श्री. मन्मथ उमर अंतुले	प्लॉट क्र. २०२, २रा मजला, समशीर्षी बिल्डिंग, प्लॉट सीटीएस क्र. ३२४, ३२५, ३२६ आणि ३२७, गाव-कल्याण, पार नाका पुढे, २रा नाका जवळ, कल्याण (प.), ठाणे, विल्टअप क्षेत्र-२५८ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२३.०० / २.३० / १३.०३.२०२१	१६.६२	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	०२५२२-२२५५७६ / ७७९११६५१००
२	चेंबूर शाखा श्री. नितीन कृष्णा मोहिते	दुकान क्र. ०१, तळ मजला, रिसिडेन्सी पार्क सीएचएसएल, प्लॉट क्र. ०२, सेक्टर-०५, खारपूर, नवी मुंबई, जि. रायगड. विल्टअप क्षेत्र - २८३ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	३०.०० / ३.०० / १३.०३.२०२१	५.४८	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	०२२-२५२२८११ / ७७९११६५१६२
३	चेंबूर शाखा श्री. नंदकुमार अशोक क्रियाचर	प्लॉट क्र. : ५०५, ५वा मजला, ए विंग, रिसिडेन्सी ऑर्केड अपार्टमेंट, शनि नगर, मांजरी रोड, बदलापूर पश्चिम, तालुका अंबल्याप, जि. ठाणे - ४२१५०३. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ५६४ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२२.०० / २.२० / १३.०३.२०२१	१७.७१	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५२२८११ / ७७९११६५१६२
४	चेंबूर शाखा श्री. लक्ष्मण के अरुण धुडियार	प्लॉट क्र. १०२, १ला मजला, लोबल पॅराडाइस, प्लॉट क्र. ५७, सेक्टर-१४, तलेजा फेज-१, तलेजा पंचमंड, नवी मुंबई, पंचवेल, जि. रायगड. विल्टअप क्षेत्र - ३८८ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२६.०० / २.६० / १३.०३.२०२१	११.९२	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५२२८११ / ७७९११६५१६२
५	सीबीडी बेलापूर शाखा श्री. हिमोद अशुभ गकार खान	प्लॉट क्र. २, साई कृपा, प्लॉट क्र. ४६, गाव-फणसापाडा, बेलापूर, नवी मुंबई, विल्टअप क्षेत्र-३०० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	१८.०० / १.८० / १३.०३.२०२१	४.०८	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५२२८११ / ७७९११६५१६२
६	घोडबंदर शाखा श्री. दिगंबर गंगाराम कांबळे	प्लॉट क्र. १०३, इमारत क्र. सी.२, ग्रीन स्वप्नेअ, संघवी हिल समोर, बटाटा कंपनी जवळ, घोडबंदर रोड, ठाणे - ४००६०७ विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ३७६ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	३०.०० / ३.०० / २४.०२.२०२१	१८.५७	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५१७८८८८ / ८१७८७७७३७
७	कळवा शाखा श्री. जयेश अश्विन ठक्कर	प्लॉट क्र.- १००१, १०वा मजला, टॉवर क्र. १४, अँटीटा एडन वर्ल्ड, टेम्पर रोड, तालुका भिवंडी, जि. ठाणे-४२१३०२. विल्टअप परिया- ८५९ चौ. फू. (बँककडे प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा)	३३.०० / ३.३० / २४.०२.२०२१	४९.२३	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
८	कळवा शाखा श्री. राजेश बाजीराव कदम	प्लॉट क्र.-बी-३०३, ३रा मजला, करुणा सीएचएस, एस. क्र. ३६३, एच. क्र. १/१ ए, गाव कळवा, बिटवा गेट क्र. १, (प.), जि. ठाणे विल्टअप क्षेत्र-४८० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२७.०० / २.७० / २४.०२.२०२१	१४.२३	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
९	कळवा शाखा श्री. मिनारीश राहुल लोखंडे	प्लॉट क्र.- ७०३, ७वा मजला, बी-विंग, श्रीका कॉम्प्लेक्स, मानवी बाकी जवळ, गाव- खारवी, बदलापूर (प.), तालुका अंबल्याप, जि. ठाणे. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ७१० चौ. फू. (बँककडे प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा)	२२.०० / २.२० / २४.०२.२०२१	२७.६९	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१०	कळवा शाखा श्री. विकास विश्वनाथ लोटाकर आणि श्री. मनोज काशिनाथ लोटाकर	प्लॉट क्र.-५०५, ५वा मजला, ज्ञानेश्वरी पार्क सीएचएस, खारोवा, पाखडी, कळवा (प.), जि. ठाणे-४००६०५. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ५८५ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	३५.०० / ३.५० / २४.०२.२०२१	१६	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
११	कळवा शाखा श्री. चंद्रकांत गालिगाराम सपकाळे	प्लॉट क्र.- १८०२, १८वा मजला, डी-विंग, इमारत-रिवर स्केप, कासा रिओ कॉम्प्लेक्स, करुणा शिल रोड, गाव-निळजे, डोंबिवली (प.), जि. ठाणे-४२१२०४. विल्टअप क्षेत्र-४५८ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	७७.०० / ७.७० / २४.०२.२०२१	७०.९	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१२	कळवा शाखा श्री. भारत पुंडलिक सागवेकर	प्लॉट क्र.-२०२, २रा मजला, इमारत क्र.- एफ-६४/१, मंगलमूर्ती अपार्टमेंट, गाव दिवे, नवी मुंबई, जि. रायगड. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ४५० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	१५.०० / १.५० / २४.०२.२०२१	२.२४	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१३	कळवा शाखा श्री. भारत गोपीनाथ नाथर	प्लॉट क्र.- १००४, १०वा मजला, टॉवर - १४, अँटीटा एडन वर्ल्ड, टेम्पर रोड, तालुका भिवंडी, जि. ठाणे-४२१३०२. विल्टअप परिया- ८५९ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	३३.०० / ३.३० / २४.०२.२०२१	५०.९८	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१४	कळवा शाखा श्री. वैशाली कुमार पुजारी आणि श्री. कुमार हनुमंत पुजारी	प्लॉट क्र.- ४०३, ४था मजला, मुंबादेवी सीएचएस, बिटवा बेलापूर रोड, गाव कळवा, जि. ठाणे. विल्टअप क्षेत्र ४२५ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	१७.०० / १.७० / २४.०२.२०२१	१५.०४	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१५	कळवा शाखा श्री. नाझीम हुसैन शेख आणि श्री. नईम हुसैन शेख	प्लॉट क्र.- ४०३, ४था मजला, अंत जैविकी अपार्टमेंट, जामा मस्जिद रोड, कळवा (प.), जि. ठाणे- ४००६०५. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ३२० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२४.०० / २.४० / २४.०२.२०२१	१९.६६	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१६	कळवा शाखा श्री. राजेश कुमार सिताराम शर्मा	प्लॉट क्र.-२०५, २रा मजला, बी-विंग, इमारत क्र.-१, ओम साई पार्क, रती बंदर रोड, गाव-कल्लेर, तालुका-भिवंडी, जि. ठाणे- ४२१३०२. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ७७५ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२५.०० / २.५० / २४.०२.२०२१	२०.३१	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१७	कळवा शाखा श्री. गणेश चंद्रकांत पाटील आणि श्री. श्वेता गणेश पाटील	प्लॉट क्र.-३०३, ३रा मजला, ज्ञानेश्वरी पार्क सीएचएस, खारोवा, पाखडी, कळवा (प.), जि. ठाणे-४००६०५. विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ५२० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२४.०० / २.४० / २४.०२.२०२१	२५.८४	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	२५४१४४८३ / ८८५०४७७३७
१८	कुर्ला (प.) शाखा श्री. भारत शिवाजी हेडकर आणि श्री. माया भारत हेडकर	प्लॉट क्र. ४०२, ४था मजला, इमारत क्र. बी.१, श्री नगर कॉम्प्लेक्स, गोपेश मंदिर रोड, टिवाला पूर्व, तालुका-कल्याण, जि. ठाणे-४२१६०५. विल्टअप क्षेत्र-५२० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२१.०० / २.१० / २४.०२.२०२१	१८.२२	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	०२२-२५०४८४१ / ८९९२२३९८८
१९	कुर्ला (प.) शाखा श्री. अश्वर अहमद पल्लिकलकट आणि श्री. पतिमा अशरक पल्लिकलकट	प्लॉट क्र. ७०६, ७वा मजला, कृष्णा आर्केड सीएचएस, प्लॉट क्र.-३, सेक्टर-११, तळोवा पंचमंड, तळोवा, तालुका-पंचवेल, जि. रायगड विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ९९५ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	४६.०० / ४.६० / २४.०२.२०२१	४४.२२	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	०२२-२५०४८४१ / ८९९२२३९८८
२०	कुर्ला (प.) शाखा श्री. प्रमोद नारायण सालिवन	प्लॉट क्र. १०६, १ला मजला, इमारत क्र.-७, ऑर्केड रिसिडेन्सी, गाव- हरिग्राम, माथेरा रोड, तालुका-पंचवेल, जि. रायगड, विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ५४० चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	२३.०० / २.३० / २४.०२.२०२१	१७.२२	०१.०३.२०२१ / स. ११ ते सायं. ४	०२२-२५०४८४१ / ८९९२२३९८८
२१	तळोजा शाखा श्री. कपिल धनराज फुलसुगे	प्लॉट क्र. ३०२, ३रा मजला, साई मोरेश्वर कॉम्प्लेक्स, इमारत क्र. ४, फेज I, सल्ले क्र. १५/२, गाव बंजारापाडा, ता. कर्जत, जि. रायगड, विल्टअप क्षेत्र- ६७७ चौ. फू. (बँककडे सांकेतिक कब्जा)	१०.०० / १.०० / २४.०२.२०२१	९.९४	०१.०३.२०२१ / स.	